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SPECIAL REMARKS:

DEALER INSTRUCTIONS:

DEALER ACTION:
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OC NISSAN DEALER ISSUES 220000 OWNER FIRST SURVEY (NISSAN)
BE NSN DEALER SALES DEPT. ZR GENERAL INQUIRY

CONCERN AND CATEGORY SUBCATEGORY AND SYMPTOM
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TRANSMISSION

DEALER ACTION:
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REQUIRED.                                                       @08/11-ZSM191N

SPECIAL REMARKS:

DEALER INSTRUCTIONS:

FOLLOW-UP IS DUE ON OR BEFORE
DEALER, PLEASE REVIEW WITH YOUR SERVICE DEPT. FOR ASSISTANCE AND CONTACT THE
CUSTOMER.
FOLLOW-UP IS DUE ON OR BEFORE
DEALER, PLEASE REVIEW WITH YOUR SERVICE DEPT. FOR ASSISTANCE AND CONTACT THE
CUSTOMER.
FOLLOW-UP IS DUE ON OR BEFORE
DEALER PLEASE REVIEW WITH YOUR SALES DEPT. FOR ASSISTANCE AND CONTACT THE
CUSTOMER.

DEALER ACTION:

CUSTOMER VEHICLE HAS BEEN DONE SINCE 7/30/08 AND HAS BEEN ADVISED. THE RUBBER

HOSE COULD HAVE HAD A DEFECT OR MAY HAVE BEEN DAMAGED BY ROAD DEBREE COULDN'T

MAKE THAT DIAGNOIS FOR SURE SO WE WARRANTY BECAUSE OF A NEW VEHICLE. TECH ROAD

TESTED VEHICLE A GOOD DISTANCE TO VERIFY TRANSMISSION WAS OPERATING PROPERLY A

ND THERE WERE NO OTHER PROBLEMS. WE REPLACED ONE HOSE #21631-ZK30A AND FLUID
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BG POWERTRAIN ZP FLUID LEAK

CONCERN AND CATEGORY SUBCATEGORY AND SYMPTOM

91943557001N4BA41E08C815225#COMPUTATION
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SPECIAL REMARKS:

DEALER INSTRUCTIONS:

DEALER ACTION:


	C.A.R. Report
	CA5894953
	CA5923844
	CA5992189
	CA6013948
	CA6073744
	CA6088499
	CA6153364
	CA6169941
	CA6176288
	CA6179097
	CA6208046
	CA6216985
	CA6217422
	CA6236286
	CA6244666




